

Muskingum County Engineer
MUS-PM2019, Pavement Marking, PID 97947
Bid Opening: May 20, 2019, 11:00am

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price Griffin Pavement Striping	Total Griffin Pavement Striping	Unit Price The Aero- Mark Co.	Total The Aero-Mark Co.	Unit Price A&A Safety, Inc.	Total A&A Safety, inc.	Unit Price Oglesby Construction Inc.	Total Oglesby Construction, Inc.
648	CENTER LINE, SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	68.39	MILE	\$1,513.00	\$103,474.07	\$1,725.00	\$117,972.75	\$1,397.44	\$95,570.92	\$1,615.00	\$110,449.85
644	CENTER LINE, THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	5.30	MILE	\$4,223.00	\$22,381.90	\$4,750.00	\$25,175.00	\$3,570.00	\$18,921.00	\$4,450.00	\$23,585.00
644	EDGE LINE, THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	10.60	MILE	\$2,223.00	\$23,563.80	\$2,375.00	\$25,175.00	\$2,235.00	\$23,691.00	\$2,880.00	\$30,528.00
644	CHANNELIZING LINE 8", THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKIN	385.00	LF	\$1.85	\$712.25	\$1.60	\$616.00	\$5.70	\$2,194.50	\$6.25	\$2,406.25
644	LANE ARROW, THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	8.00	EACH	\$130.00	\$1,040.00	\$85.00	\$680.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$290.00	\$2,320.00
644	STOP LINE, THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	50.00	LF	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$5.50	\$275.00	\$9.25	\$462.50	\$12.50	\$625.00
644	RAILROAD SYMBOL, THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	6.00	EACH	\$570.00	\$3,420.00	\$582.00	\$3,492.00	\$825.00	\$4,950.00	\$485.00	\$2,910.00
Total Bid					\$154,992.02		\$173,385.75		\$147,789.92		\$172,824.10